

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7407-7408/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2004 in CRLA No.728/1980,
dated 31/01/2011 in CRLA No.728/1980, of The HIGH COURT OF U.P
AT LUCKNOW)

TEJ NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail and office report)

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv. for
M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Leave granted.

Hearing of the appeals is expedited.

Parties may file additional documents if any in the
meantime.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(P.S. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER