

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8612-8613/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2004 in CRLA No.728/1980, dated 31/01/2011 in CRLA No.728/1980, of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

KAMLESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dispensing with service of notice,bail and office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed,Adv.
M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subodh Markandey,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
For Mr. S.P. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Leave granted.

Hearing of the appeals is expedited.

Parties may file additional documents,
if any, in the meantime.

List and tag with Cr1.A.Nos.58-59/2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master