

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 58-59 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TEJ NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 847-848 of 2012

Date: 29/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Imtiaz Ahmed,adv.
M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Abhisth Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Mukul Singh,adv.
Mr.Gaurav Dhingra,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Appellant seeks time for filing additional documents. Granted.
List the matter on 15.03.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |